Stillage User Guide  - Issue 05
U S E R  G U I D E
STILLAGE
02 03
CONTENTS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INTRODUCTION 04
SPECIFICATION 05

in this document.
Note that this item is compliant only to the standards specified in this User Guide and it is
therefore the duty of the responsible person(s) to review and ensure compliance.
support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
04 05
SPECIFICATION
T H E  R A N G E
*Working Load Limit
C O D E T Y P E W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
ST101AE-00600 Mesh Sides 600 65 1500 600
ST101AE-00720 Mesh Sides 720 70 1500 720
ST101AE-00900 Mesh Sides 900 85 1500 900
ST101AE-01125 Mesh Sides 1125 95 1500 1125
ST102AE-00600 Solid Sides 600 100 1500 600
ST102AE-00720 Solid Sides 720 110 1500 720
ST102AE-00900 Solid Sides 900 125 1500 900
ST102AE-01125 Solid Sides 1125 140 1500 1125
INTRODUCTION
O V E R V I E W
The Conquip Stillage is a frame for storage of materials. The stillage is available in a variety of
sizes, is suitable for a wide range of material types and sizes, and can be stacked for maximum